ABC'S DWG NO.PROD.
NAME
AR-001C
HE1265□□□□S□-□□□
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
REV.
REF. :
PAGE 1

0.15 ±20% 0.53 0.60
0.22 ±20% 0.63 0.70
0.30 ±20% 0.70 0.80
0.33 ±20% 0.83 0.90
0.40 ±20% 0.90 1.00
0.47 ±20% 1.00 1.20
0.56 ±20% 1.20 1.40
0.68 ±20% 1.40 1.60
0.82 ±20% 1.60 1.90
1.00 ±20% 1.70 2.00
1.20 ±20% 2.10 2.50
1.50 ±20% 2.50 3.00
1.80 ±20% 2.80 3.20
2.20 ±20% 3.50 4.20
3.30 ±20% 5.70 6.80
HE12654R2MS□-□□□ 4.20 ±20% 5.80 7.20
60.080.0
55.080.0
53.080.0
48.072.0

HE1265R15MS□-□□□
HE1265R22MS□-□□□
HE1265R30MS□-□□□
HE1265R33MS□-□□□
HE1265R40MS□-□□□
HE1265R47MS□-□□□
HE1265R56MS□-□□□
HE1265R68MS□-□□□
HE1265R82MS□-□□□
HE12651R0MS□-□□□
HE12651R2MS□-□□□
HE12651R5MS□-□□□
HE12651R8MS□-□□□
HE12652R2MS□-□□□
HE12653R3MS□-□□□
HE12654R7MS□-□□□ 4.70 ±20% 9.30 11.20 13.526.0
HE12655R6MS□-□□□ 5.60 ±20% 11.80 12.80 12.023.0
HE12656R8MS□-□□□ 6.80 ±20% 13.10 14.00 11.516.5
HE12658R2MS□-□□□ 8.20 ±20% 14.50 15.50 10.516.0
HE1265100MS□-□□□ 10.00 ±20% 15.80 16.80 10.015.0
HE1265120MS□-□□□ 12.00 ±20% 23.00 26.00 9.014.0
HE1265150MS□-□□□ 15.00 ±20% 25.00 29.00 6.09.0
HE1265220MS□-□□□ 22.00 ±20% 34.00 39.50 5.07.5
20171115-A
ABC'S DWG NO.PROD.
NAME
AR-001C